Sep 07 2024 (21:11) India Rail Info 1

Barauni - Rajkot Special Fare Special/09570 - Exp - WR
KOTA/Kota Junction to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction
10h 25m - 616 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BJU Barauni Junction 22:30 0o |1 0 50 (48 |ECR
2 |HP Hajipur Junction 00:15 00:20 5m |0 |2 88 |28 [55 |ECR
3 |PPTA |Patliputra junction 01:05 01:15 10m |0 |2 108 |18 |53 |ECR
4 |DNR |Danapur 01:35 01:37 2m (0 |2 114 |76 |54 |ECR
5 |ARA  |AraJunction 02:08 02:10 2m (0 |2 153 [68 |59 |ECR
6 BXR Buxar 03:10 03:12 2m |0 |2 222 |46 |68 |ECR
7 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 05:15 05:25 10m 2 (316 |4 79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
8 PRY]  |Prayagraj Junction 08:55 09:00 5m 2 468 |51 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
9 GOY  |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 12:50 12:55 5m |0 (2 664 |68 |126 |NCR
10 |7TDL Tundla Junction 16:15 16:20 5m [0 (2 (891 |39 [167 |NCR
11 |AF Agra Fort 16:55 17:05 10m 2 (914 |35 (166 |[NCR
12 |BXN  |Bayana Junction 19:28 19:30 2m |0 |2 999 |93 [196 |WCR
13 |GGC |Gangapur City 20:20 20:25 5m |0 |2 1076 |89 |269 [WCR
14 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |21:08 21:10 2m |0 |2 1140 {81 |266 |WCR
15 |KOTA [Kota Junction 22:30 22:40 10m 2 1248 |83 [253 |WCR
16 [BWM [Bhawani Mandi 23:53 23:55 2m (0 |2 1348 |87 |381 |WCR
17 [SGZ |[Shamgarh 00:18 00:20 2m (0 |3 1381 [50 |464 |WCR
18 |RTM [Ratlam Junction 02:35 02:45 10m 3 1514 163 |494 |WR
19 |GDA |Godhra Junction 05:43 05:45 2m 3 1701 |88 |[119 |WR
20 |[CYI Chhayapuri 06:30 06:35 5m |1 |3 1767 |33 |43 |WR
21 |ANND |Anand Junction 07:33 07:35 2m |3 |3 1799 |87 |40 |WR
22 |ND Nadiad Junction 07:48 07:50 2m (2 |3 1818 |46 |37 |WR
23 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction [09:05 09:15 10m 3 1864 (48 |52 |WR
24 |SUNR |Surendranagar Junction |11:28 11:30 2m |1 |3 1994 |74 |72 |WR
25 |WKR |Wankaner Junction 12:30 12:32 2m (3 |3 2068 |32 |86 |WR
26 |RIT Rajkot Junction 13:50 1,2 |3 2110 |- 119 [WR

Sep 07 2024 (21:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



